Rang Name

1 Bieri
2 Schweizer
3 Dengler
4 Feuz
5 Deubelbeiss
6 Dengler
7 Kindig
8 Streuli
9 Christ
10 Birri-Husler
11 Iseli
12 Steck
13 Muff
14 Bolliger
15 Birri
16 Fankhauser
17 Kalin
18 Gemperle
19 Huber
20 Feuz
21 Streuli
22 Aklin
23 Huber
24 Mahr
25 Bunhler
26 Gemperle
27 Schoch
28 Aeberhard
29 Ehrenbaum
30 Aklin
31 Kagi
32 Bieri
33 Kaister
34 Landolt
35 Meyer
36 Lips
37 Lenz

Vorname

Josef
Heinz
Kurt
Jurg

Urs

Inge
Hanspeter
Regula
Klaus
Astrid
Hedi
Fredy
Josef
Francois
Franz
Herbert
Christian
René
Karl
Hugo
Walter
Claude
Nelly
Hansjorg
Albin
Claudia
Doris
Ruedi
Charles
Yvonne
Esther
Marianne
Marcel
Fritz
August
Celeste
René
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Total

1'865
1'748
1'640
1'633
1'592
1'586
1'575
1'574
1'571
1'570
1'555
1'555
1'551
1'5632
1'527
1'523
1'517
1'514
1'509
1'492
1'489
1'454
1'449
1'449
1'448
1'444
1'439
1'435
1'433
1'431
1'430
1'425
1'415
1'412
1'402
1'398
1'390



